MOBILE REGISTRATION PROGRAMME
BIRTHS, DEATHS, NATIONAL AND VOTER REGISTRATION

1ST MAY, 2004 TO 30TH JUNE 2004

Back

MANICALAND PROVINCE
BUHERA DISTRICT
TEAM 1

CENTRE

Chigavakava Business Centre
Chapwanya Primary School
Gwebu Primary School

St George Primary School
Makumbe Mission

Dzarova Primary School
Mombeyarara Primary School
Chawatama Primary School
St Bernards Primary School

. Chiturike Primary School

. Gaza Business Centre

. Dorowa Mine

. St Michael Primary School
. Murambinda Growth Point

TEAM 2
CENTRE

Devuli Primary School
Gunura Primary School
Nechishanyi Primary School
Chapanduka Primary School
Zangama Primary School
Chirozva Business Centre
Kandenga Primary School
Betera Primary School
Chiurwi Primary School

. Viriri Primary School

. Nyashanu Mission

. Mavangwe Primary School
. Chivenga Clinic

. Mukwasi Primary School

TEAM 3
CENTRE

Nichikowa Primary School
Chabata Primary School
Behgedhe Primary School
Muchuwa Primary School

Muti Secondary School
Murove Primary School
Muzokomba Secondary School
Mukabirwa Primary School
Murwira Primary School

. Bangure Primary School

. Masasa Business Centre

. Bika Primary School

. Mudanda Secondary School
. Nechavava Primary School

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04




CHIMANIMANI DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Mutsvangwa Primary School
Ndima Secondary School
Muchadziya Primary School
Hode Primary School

ADDA Rusitu Coffee Estates
Roscommon Primary School
Kwirire Primary School
Nyahode Clinic

Chinhokwe Sawmill

. Tilbury Estate

. Muerewa/Hangani Primary School
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

Mukombiwani Secondary School
Silverstreams Estate
Gwendingwe Estate

Tiya Primary School

Biriri MDA Hall

Chikwakwa Primary School
Mhakwe Primary School

TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.
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Chingazi Primary School
Gudyanga Primary School
Nyanyadzi Primary School
Nemaramba Primary Schoool
Hotsprings Primary School
Chakohwa Primary School
Nechitima Primary School
Mhandarume Primary School
Cashel RDC Sub Office

. Ruwedza Primary School

. Gonzoni/Murtambara Reserve School
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Matendeudza Primary School
Chiramba Primary School
Chayamite Primary School
Bumba Primary School
Bvumbura Primary School
Shinja Primary School
Zimunda Primary School

CHIPINGE DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Mahenye Primary School
Chisuma Primary School
Maparadza Primary School
Mutandahwe Primary School
Vheneka Primary School
Chisumbanje Sub Office

Mabee Primary School

Garahwa Primary School
Chinyamukwakwa Primary School

. Checheche Primary School
. Manzvire Community Hall

. Mariya Primary School

. Zamchiya Primary School

. Muumbe Primary School

. Rimbi Community Hall

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30-06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04



TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.
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Chibuwe Primar School
Musapingura Primary School
Middle Sabi Primary School
Musani Priary School
Mutema Primary School
Charuma Primary School
Maunganidze Primary School
Rutengeni Primary School
Masonga Clinic

. Ngaone Primary School

. Christina Primary School
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

Mooiplaats 'B' Primary (Groenvlei)
Clearwater Priamary School
Ndiyadzo Business Centre
Mafumise Primary School
Tamandayi Primary School

TEAM 3
CENTRE

1.
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Mount Selinda High School
Muzite Primary School
Mundanda Primary School
Tazviona Primary School
Green Valley Secondary
Lindale Vocational T/C
Geluk Farm House

Tafara Primary School
Bangira Primary School

. Chinaa High School

. Tukuka Primary School

. Sakuinje Primary School

. Shekwa Primary School

. Munoirirwa 'B' Primary (Holland)
. Chiriga 'B' Primary School (Redwood)
. Mapungwana Primary School

. Waterson Farm House (Sterling)
. Chivhunze 'B' Primary (Heilrand)

MAKONI DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Nheta Primary School
Chinhenga Primary School
Bingagur Primary School
Nyahave Primary Scool
Inyati Mine Club

Chinyudze Primary School
Chimwanzou Primary School
Dehwe Primary School
Tanda DDF Rest Camp

. Rumano Primary School

. Rumano Primary School

. Chikore DDF Rest Camp

. Nyamazira Primary School

. Nyahondo Secondary School
. Maruma Primary School

. Chiendambuya Hall

. Bethel Co-operative Centre

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES
01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/6/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-18/06/04



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Yorkshire Primary School
Nehumba Primary School
Zambara Primary School
Karori Primary School
Olivia Homestead
Lesbury Primary School

TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.
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Mutendebvure Primary School
St Bedes Primary School
Dowa Primary School
Chizawana Primary School
Chemarima Secondary School
Nerwande Primary School
Bvekerwa Primary School
Chiwetu DDF Rest Camp
Mavhudzi Primary School

. Zvapungu Secondary School
. Chigora Primary School

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Mukamba Primary School
Chidaunyu Primary School
Nzvimbe Primary School
Nyadzonya Secondary School
Sharara Secondary School
Chitenderano Primary School

Mutungagore Secondary School

Gurure Primary School
Kadzunge Primary School
Chiundu Secondary School
Mubvurungwa Primary School
Shangwe Primary School

TEAM 3
CENTRE

1.
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Chitora Primary School
Domborembizi Primary School
Dumbamwe Secondary School
Nyahukwe Primary School
Mukuwapasi Primary School
Zurura Secondary School
Chimbike Hall

Rugoyi DDF Camp

Gwidza Secondary School

. Chikunguru Primary School

. Bembwe Secondary School

. Gwindingwi Secondary School
. Quagga Kloof Primary School
. Nyazura Mission

. Cavalla Farm

. Chikobvore Primary School

. Mbiriri Primary School

. Rukweza Secondary School

. Mahere Primary School

. Grudi Springs Homestead

. Moudiesville (Barnhill) Primary School
. Lawrencedale Homestead

MUTARE DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTER

19/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-02/05/04
03/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES



Mutore Primary School (Vumba)
Zonwe Clinic (Burma Valley)
Chitakatira Primary School
Mafuke Hall

Dora Secondary School
Chigombwe Primary School
Muromo Rest Camp (22 Miles)
Chitora Primary School
Chipendeke Primary School

. Manzinde Primary School

. Derembwe Primary School
12. Dangamvura Beit Hall

13. Sakubva Beit Hall

©CoNoGO kDN

[l
[N

TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Mutanda Primary School
Mushunje Primary School
Nyagundi Primary School
Chiwere Primary School
Odzi Primary School
Nyamajura Primary School
Takunda Primary School
Claire Primary School

. Chinota Primary School
10 Mt Zuma Primary School
11. Zhawari Primary School

©CoNoOOGO kWD

TEAM 3

CENTRE

1. Chirinda Primary School
Zvipiripiri Primary School
Mafararikwa Secondary School
Domboshawa Training Centre
Murehwa Primary School
Masasi Primary School
Kurauone Primary School
Nechirasika Primary School
Kurauone Primary School

10 Mt Dema Secondary School
11. Maanhu Primary School

12. Chigonda Primary School
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MUTASA DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Sagambe Secondary School
E.H.T.E. Hall No 3

St Columbus Primary School
Gatsi Secondary School
Jombe Secondary School

St Georges Muchena Primary School
Redwig Mine Hall

Zongoro Secondary School

. Vumbunu Primary School
10 Zambe Primary School

©COoNOOGORWDN

TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Chisuko Community Hall

2. St Peter's Mandeya Primary School

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04

01/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES
01/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-15/05/04
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Rupinda Primary School

Samaringa Secondary School

Sheba Estate

Old Mutare Mission

Nyakatsapa Mission

Sherukuru Primary School

St Barbara's Secondary School
Sadziwa Primary School

NYANGA DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Fombe Primary School
Mukunza Primary School
Avila Mission School

Kanyimo Primary School
Mazarura Secondary School
Samatinha Primary School

St Monica's Secondary School
Nyatate Secondary School
Ruchera Secondary School

. Mapako Secondary School
. Nyarukowa Primary School
12.
13.
14,
15.

Dombo Primary School
Nyanzou Primary School
Raudzi Primary School
Selborne Primary School

TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.

©CoNOGOR~WDN

[l
(NS

Masaya Primary School
Kagore Rest Camp
Ruwangwe Sub Office
Katerere Primary School
Chapatarongo Primary School
Sabvure Clinic

Chatindo Secondary School
Bumbhira Secondary School
Kute Secondary School

. Crossdale Secondary School
. Gairezi Clinic

12.
13.
14,
15.

Nyafaru Clinic

Magadzire Primary School
Matema Primary School
Bende Secondary School

16/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/24-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

Mobile Registration Centres will open from 0700 hours to 1700 hours.

T.T. Mudede
REGISTRAR GENERAL




