MOBILE REGISTRATION PROGRAMME BIRTHS, DEATHS, NATIONAL AND VOTER REGISTRATION 1ST MAY, 2004 TO 30TH JUNE 2004

Back

MANICALAND PROVINCE BUHERA DISTRICT TEAM 1	
CENTRE	DATES
1. Chigavakava Business Centre	01/05/04-04/05/04
2. Chapwanya Primary School	05/05/04-08/05/04
3. Gwebu Primary School	09/05/04-12/05/04
4. St George Primary School	13/05/04-16/05/04
5. Makumbe Mission	17/05/04-20/05/04
6. Dzarova Primary School	21/05/04-24/05/04
7. Mombeyarara Primary School	25/05/04-28/05/04
8. Chawatama Primary School	29/05/04-02/06/04
9. St Bernards Primary School	03/06/04-06/06/04
10. Chiturike Primary School	07/06/04-10/06/04
11. Gaza Business Centre	11/06/04-16/06/04
12. Dorowa Mine	17/06/04-10/06/04
13. St Michael Primary School	21/06/04-24/06/04
14. Murambinda Growth Point	25/06/04-30/06/04
	23/06/04-30/06/04
TEAM 2	
CENTRE	DATES
Devuli Primary School	01/05/04-05/05/04
Gunura Primary School	06/05/04-09/05/04
Nechishanyi Primary School	10/05/04-13/05/04
Chapanduka Primary School	14/05/04-18/05/04
5. Zangama Primary School	19/05/04-23/05/04
6. Chirozva Business Centre	24/05/04-28/05/04
7. Kandenga Primary School	29/05/04-02/06/04
Betera Primary School	03/06/04-06/06/04
Chiurwi Primary School	07/06/04-10/06/04
10. Viriri Primary School	11/06/04-14/06/04
11. Nyashanu Mission	15/06/04-18/06/04
12. Mavangwe Primary School	19/06/04-22/06/04
13. Chivenga Clinic	23/06/04-26/06/04
14. Mukwasi Primary School	27/06/04-30/06/04
TEAM 3	DATEC
CENTRE	DATES
Nichikowa Primary School	01/05/04-04/05/04
2. Chabata Primary School	05/05/04-08/05/04
Behgedhe Primary School	09/05/04-12/05/04
Muchuwa Primary School	13/05/04-16/05/04
5. Muti Secondary School	17/05/04-22/05/04
Murove Primary School	23/05/04-26/05/04
7. Muzokomba Secondary School	27/05/04-01/06/04
Mukabirwa Primary School	02/06/04-05/06/04
9. Murwira Primary School	06/06/04-09/06/04
10. Bangure Primary School	10/06/04-13/06/04
11. Masasa Business Centre	14/06/04-17/06/04
12. Bika Primary School	18/06/04-21/06/04
13. Mudanda Secondary School	22/06/04-25/06/04
14 Nachavava Drimary Cahaal	26/06/04/20/06/04

26/06/04-30/06/04

14. Nechavava Primary School

CHIMANIMANI DISTRICT TEAM 1

14. Muumbe Primary School

15. Rimbi Community Hall

TEAM 1	
CENTRE	DATES
Mutsvangwa Primary School	01/05/04-04/05/04
2. Ndima Secondary School	05/05/04-11/05/04
3. Muchadziya Primary School	12/05/04-14/05/04
4. Hode Primary School	15/05/04-17/05/04
5. ADDA Rusitu Coffee Estates	18/05/04-21/05/04
6. Roscommon Primary School	22/05/04-24/05/04
7. Kwirire Primary School	25/05/04-28/05/04
8. Nyahode Clinic	29/05/04-31/05/04
9. Chinhokwe Sawmill	01/06/04-02/06/04
10. Tilbury Estate	03/06/04-05/06/04
11. Muerewa/Hangani Primary School	06/06/04-07/06/04
12. Mukombiwani Secondary School	08/06/04-07/06/04
•	
13. Silverstreams Estate	12/06/04-13/06/04
14. Gwendingwe Estate	14/06/04-16/06/04
15. Tiya Primary School	17/06/04-19/06/04
16. Biriri MDA Hall	20/06/04-23/06/04
17. Chikwakwa Primary School	24/06/04-26/06/04
18. Mhakwe Primary School	27/06/04-30/06/04
TEAM 2	
CENTRE	DATES
Chingazi Primary School	01/05/04-03/05/04
Gudyanga Primary School	04/05/04-07/05/04
Nyanyadzi Primary School	08/05/04-16/05/04
4. Nemaramba Primary Schoool	17/05/04-19/05/04
5. Hotsprings Primary School	20/05/04-22/05/04
6. Chakohwa Primary School	23/05/04-27/05/04
7. Nechitima Primary School	28/05/04-29/05/04
8. Mhandarume Primary School	30/05/04-01/06/04
9. Cashel RDC Sub Office	02/06/04-04/06/04
10. Ruwedza Primary School	05/06/04-06/06/04
11. Gonzoni/Murtambara Reserve School	07/06/04-09/06/04
12. Matendeudza Primary School	10/06/04-15/06/04
13. Chiramba Primary School	16/06/04-17/06/04
14. Chayamite Primary School	18/06/04-20/06/04
15. Bumba Primary School	21/06/04-23/06/04
16. Byumbura Primary School	24/06/04-25/06/04
17. Shinja Primary School	26/06/04-28/06/04
18. Zimunda Primary School	29/06/04-30-06/04
10. Zimanda i fimary Gonoor	23/00/04 30 00/04
CHIPINGE DISTRICT	
TEAM 1	
CENTRE	DATES
Mahenye Primary School	01/05/04-04/05/04
Chisuma Primary School	05/05/04-08/05/04
Maparadza Primary School	09/05/04-12/05/04
Maparadza i filitary School Mutandahwe Primary School	13/05/04-16/05/04
•	17/05/04-10/05/04
5. Vheneka Primary School	
6. Chisumbanje Sub Office	21/05/04-24/05/04
7. Mabee Primary School	25/05/04-28/05/04
8. Garahwa Primary School	29/05/04-01/06/04
9. Chinyamukwakwa Primary School	02/06/04-05/06/04
10. Checheche Primary School	06/06/04-09/06/04
11. Manzvire Community Hall	10/06/04-13/06/04
12. Mariya Primary School	14/06/04-17/06/04
13. Zamchiya Primary School	18/06/04-21/06/04
14 Muumbe Primary School	22/06/04-25/06/04

22/06/04-25/06/04

26/06/04-30/06/04

TFAM 2

I EAW 2		
CENTRE	DATES	
Chibuwe Primar School	01/05/04-04/05/04	
2. Musapingura Primary School	05/05/04-08/05/04	
3. Middle Sabi Primary School	09/05/04-12/05/04	
4. Musani Priary School	13/05/04-16/05/04	
5. Mutema Primary School	17/05/04-20/05/04	
6. Charuma Primary School	21/05/04-24/05/04	
7. Maunganidze Primary School	25/05/04-28/05/04	
8. Rutengeni Primary School	29/05/04-01/06/04	
9. Masonga Clinic	02/06/04-05/06/04	
10. Ngaone Primary School	06/06/04-09/06/04	
11. Christina Primary School	10/06/04-13/06/04	
12. Mooiplaats 'B' Primary (Groenvlei)	14/06/04-16/06/04	
13. Clearwater Priamary School	17/06/04-20/06/04	
14. Ndiyadzo Business Centre	21/06/04-24/06/04	
15. Mafumise Primary School	25/06/04-27/06/04	
16. Tamandayi Primary School	28/06/04-30/06/04	
TEAM 3		
CENTRE	DATES	

Mount Selinda High School	01/05/04-04/05/04
2. Muzite Primary School	05/05/04-08/05/04
3. Mundanda Primary School	09/05/04-12/05/04
Tazviona Primary School	13/05/04-16/05/04

4. Tazviona Primary School	13/05/04-16/05/04
5. Green Valley Secondary	17/05/04-20/05/04
6. Lindale Vocational T/C	21/05/04-24/05/04
7. Geluk Farm House	25/05/04-28/05/04
8. Tafara Primary School	29/05/04-31/05/04
9. Bangira Primary School	01/06/04-03/06/04
10. Chinaa High School	04/06/04-06/06/04
11. Tukuka Primary School	07/06/04-09/06/04
12. Sakuinje Primary School	10/6/04-12/06/04

13. Shekwa Primary School 13/06/04-15/06/04 14. Munoirirwa 'B' Primary (Holland) 16/06/04-18/06/04 15. Chiriga 'B' Primary School (Redwood) 19/06/04-21/06/04 16. Mapungwana Primary School 22/06/04-24/06/04

17. Waterson Farm House (Sterling) 25/06/04-27/06/04 18. Chivhunze 'B' Primary (Heilrand) 28/06/04-30/06/04

MAKONI DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE	DATES
Nheta Primary School	01/05/04-03/05/04
2. Chinhenga Primary School	04/05/04-06/05/04
3. Bingagur Primary School	07/05/04-09/05/04
4. Nyahave Primary Scool	10/05/04-11/05/04
5. Inyati Mine Club	12/05/04-14/05/04
6. Chinyudze Primary School	15/05/04-18/05/04
7. Chimwanzou Primary School	19/05/04-20/05/04
8. Dehwe Primary School	21/05/04-22/05/04
9. Tanda DDF Rest Camp	23/05/04-26/05/04
10. Rumano Primary School	27/05/04-28/05/04
11. Rumano Primary School	29/05/04-30/05/04
12. Chikore DDF Rest Camp	31/05/04-02/06/04
13. Nyamazira Primary School	03/06/04-06/06/04
14. Nyahondo Secondary School	07/06/04-10/06/04
15. Maruma Primary School	11/06/04-12/06/04
16. Chiendambuya Hall	13/06/04-16/06/04
17. Bethel Co-operative Centre	17/06/04-18/06/04

18. Yorkshire Primary School	19/06/04-20/06/04
19. Nehumba Primary School	21/06/04-22/06/04
20. Zambara Primary School	23/06/04-24/06/04
21. Karori Primary School	25/06/04-26/06/04
22. Olivia Homestead	27/06/04-28/06/04
23. Lesbury Primary School	29/06/04-30/06/04
23. Lesbury Filmary School	29/00/04-30/00/04
TEAM 2	
CENTRE	DATES
Mutendebvure Primary School	01/05/04-03/05/04
2. St Bedes Primary School	04/05/04-07/05/04
3. Dowa Primary School	08/05/04-09/05/04
Chizawana Primary School	10/05/04-11/05/04
5. Chemarima Secondary School	12/05/04-14/05/04
Nerwande Primary School	15/05/04-16/05/04
7. Bvekerwa Primary School	17/05/04-18/05/04
Chiwetu DDF Rest Camp	19/05/04-21/05/04
Mavhudzi Primary School	22/05/04-23/05/04
10. Zvapungu Secondary School	24/05/04-26/05/04
11. Chigora Primary School	27/05/04-28/05/04
12. Mukamba Primary School	29/05/04-31/05/04
13. Chidaunyu Primary School	01/06/04-03/06/04
14. Nzvimbe Primary School	04/06/04-06/06/04
15. Nyadzonya Secondary School	07/06/04-08/06/04
16. Sharara Secondary School	09/06/04-10/06/04
17. Chitenderano Primary School	11/06/04-14/06/04
18. Mutungagore Secondary School19. Gurure Primary School	15/06/04-17/06/04 18/06/04-20/06/04
20. Kadzunge Primary School	21/06/04-23/06/04
21. Chiundu Secondary School	24/06/04-26/06/04
22. Mubvurungwa Primary School	27/06/04-28/06/04
23. Shangwe Primary School	29/06/04-30/06/04
TEAM 3	
CENTRE	DATES
Chitora Primary School	01/05/04-02/05/04
Domborembizi Primary School	03/05/04-05/05/04
3. Dumbamwe Secondary School	06/05/04-08/05/04
4. Nyahukwe Primary School	09/05/04-11/05/04
5. Mukuwapasi Primary School	12/05/04-14/05/04
6. Zurura Secondary School	15/05/04-17/05/04
7. Chimbike Hall	18/05/04-20/05/04 21/05/04-24/05/04
8. Rugoyi DDF Camp	
9. Gwidza Secondary School10. Chikunguru Primary School	25/05/04-26/05/04 27/05/04-29/05/04
11. Bembwe Secondary School	30/05/04-29/05/04
12. Gwindingwi Secondary School	01/06/04-03/06/04
13. Quagga Kloof Primary School	04/06/04-06/06/04
14. Nyazura Mission	07/06/04-09/06/04
15. Cavalla Farm	10/06/04-11/06/04
16. Chikobvore Primary School	12/06/04-14/06/04
17. Mbiriri Primary School	15/06/04-16/06/04
18. Rukweza Secondary School	17/06/04-19/06/04
19. Mahere Primary School	20/06/04-22/06/04
20. Grudi Springs Homestead	23/06/04-25/06/04
21. Moudiesville (Barnhill) Primary School	26/06/04-27/06/04
22 Lawrencedale Homestead	28/06/04-30/06/04

MUTARE DISTRICT TEAM 1 CENTER

22. Lawrencedale Homestead

DATES

28/06/04-30/06/04

 Mutore Primary School (Vumba) Zonwe Clinic (Burma Valley) Chitakatira Primary School Mafuke Hall Dora Secondary School Chigombwe Primary School Muromo Rest Camp (22 Miles) Chitora Primary School Chipendeke Primary School Manzinde Primary School Derembwe Primary School Dangamvura Beit Hall Sakubva Beit Hall 	01/05/04-04/05/04 05/05/04-10/05/04 11/05/04-15/05/04 16/05/04-19/05/04 20/05/04-25/05/04 26/05/04-29/05/04 30/05/04-04/06/04 05/06/04-10/06/04 11/06/04-13/06/04 14/06/04-20/06/04 21/06/04-26/06/04 27/06/04-28/06/04
TEAM 2 CENTRE 1. Mutanda Primary School 2. Mushunje Primary School 3. Nyagundi Primary School 4. Chiwere Primary School 5. Odzi Primary School 6. Nyamajura Primary School 7. Takunda Primary School 8. Claire Primary School 9. Chinota Primary School 10. Mt Zuma Primary School 11. Zhawari Primary School	01/05/04-06/05/04 07/05/04-13/05/04 14/05/04-17/05/04 18/05/04-21/05/04 22/05/04-29/05/04 30/05/04-03/06/04 04/06/04-07/06/04 08/06/04-11/06/04 12/06/04-18/06/04 19/06/04-23/06/04 24/06/04-30/06/04
TEAM 3 CENTRE 1. Chirinda Primary School 2. Zvipiripiri Primary School 3. Mafararikwa Secondary School 4. Domboshawa Training Centre 5. Murehwa Primary School 6. Masasi Primary School 7. Kurauone Primary School 8. Nechirasika Primary School 9. Kurauone Primary School 10. Mt Dema Secondary School 11. Maanhu Primary School 12. Chigonda Primary School	DATES 01/05/04-04/05/04 05/05/04-08/05/04 09/05/04-14/05/04 15/05/04-21/05/04 22/05/04-28/05/04 29/05/04-02/06/04 03/06/04-07/06/04 12/06/04-11/06/04 17/06/04-22/06/04 23/06/04-26/06/04 27/06/04-30/06/04
MUTASA DISTRICT TEAM 1 CENTRE 1. Sagambe Secondary School 2. E.H.T.E. Hall No 3 3. St Columbus Primary School 4. Gatsi Secondary School 5. Jombe Secondary School 6. St Georges Muchena Primary School 7. Redwig Mine Hall 8. Zongoro Secondary School 9. Vumbunu Primary School 10. Zambe Primary School	DATES 01/05/04-08/05/04 09/05/04-15/05/04 16/05/04-22/05/04 23/05/04-28/05/04 29/05/04-02/06/04 03/06/04-07/06/04 08/06/04-12/06/04 13/06/04-19/06/04 20/06/04-25/06/04 26/06/04-30/06/04
TEAM 2 CENTRE 1. Chisuko Community Hall 2. St Peter's Mandeya Primary School	DATES 01/05/04-07/05/04 08/05/04-15/05/04

NYANGA DISTRICT TEAM 1

CENTRE	DATES	
Fombe Primary School	01/05/04-04/05/04	
2. Mukunza Primary School	05/05/04-08/05/04	
3. Avila Mission School	09/05/04-15/05/04	
4. Kanyimo Primary School	16/05/04-18/05/04	
5. Mazarura Secondary School	19/05/04-24/05/04	
6. Samatinha Primary School	25/05/04-27/05/04	
7. St Monica's Secondary School	28/05/04-01/06/04	
8. Nyatate Secondary School	02/06/04-06/06/04	
9. Ruchera Secondary School	07/06/04-10/06/04	
10. Mapako Secondary School	11/06/04-15/06/04	
11. Nyarukowa Primary School	16/06/04-18/06/04	
12. Dombo Primary School	19/06/04-21/06/04	
13. Nyanzou Primary School	22/06/04-24/06/04	
14. Raudzi Primary School	25/06/04-27/06/04	
15. Selborne Primary School	28/06/04-30/06/04	

TEAM 2

CENTRE	DATES
Masaya Primary School	01/05/04-03/05/04
2. Kagore Rest Camp	04/05/04-08/05/04
3. Ruwangwe Sub Office	09/05/04-15/05/04
4. Katerere Primary School	16/05/04-18/05/04
5. Chapatarongo Primary School	19/05/04-23/05/04
6. Sabvure Clinic	24/05/04-26/05/04
7. Chatindo Secondary School	27/05/04-31/05/04
8. Bumhira Secondary School	01/06/04-05/06/04
9. Kute Secondary School	06/06/04-09/06/04
10. Crossdale Secondary School	10/06/04-14/06/04
11. Gairezi Clinic	15/06/04-18/06/04
12. Nyafaru Clinic	19/06/24-21/06/04
13. Magadzire Primary School	22/06/04-24/06/04
14. Matema Primary School	25/06/04-27/06/04
15. Bende Secondary School	28/06/04-30/06/04

Mobile Registration Centres will open from 0700 hours to 1700 hours.

T.T. Mudede

REGISTRAR GENERAL